

**IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE
3rd COURT, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR**

Present : Sri Ambarish Ghosh.
Additional District & Sessions Judge-in charge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipore

Money Execution Case No. 37/ 2018
C.I.S. No. 101 / 2018

Order No. 07
dated 20/01/2020

Today is fixed for furnishing assets by the Jdrs supported by an affadavit,
Learned advocate for the dhr file haziran.
Dhr files a petition for attachment petition u/s order 21 Rule -43 civil code .
Subsequently Dhr Not pressed the petition.
Let it be kept with the record.
It appears from the record that earlier order not complied with.
As BC -II is directed to issue the same at once.
Fix 17/04/2020 for furnishing assets by the Jdrs supported by an affadavit,

Additional District Judge-in charge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipore