

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE 3RD COURT
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present . Nilanjan De (WB 00716)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court,in charge Paschim Medinipore.

Money Execution 37 / 2018
CIS 101 / 2018
CNR: WBWM01-009072-2018

Order no: 15 dt. 28.09.2022

Today is fixed for furnishing asstes by the Jdr supported by an affadavit.
Petitioner / Dhr files hazira .
Dhr / Petitioner has not yet been files affadavit regarding furnishing asstes.
As such peteitioner / Dhr is directed to file the same at once.
Thus the case is adjourned today.
To 13.03.2023 for furnishing asstes by the Jdr supported by an affadavit.

3rd Additional District Judge in charge
Paschim Medinipur