

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS  
JUDGE 3RD COURT PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present - Kusumika Dey (Mitra) (WB 00992)  
Additional District & Sessions judge,  
3rd court, Paschim Medinipore

Money Execution 37 / 2018  
CIS 101 / 2018  
CNR: WBWM01-009072-2018

Order no: 21 dt 13.01.2025

Today is fixed for furnishing asstes by the Jdr supported by an affadavit. I.d  
n/o.

Petitioner / Dhr files hazira through learned lawyer.

Dhr / Petitioner has not yet been files affadavit regarding furnishing asstes.

As such peteitioner / Dhr is directed to comply the earlier order.

Thus the case is adjourned today.

To 05.07.2025 for furnishing asstes by the Jdr supported by an affadavit. I.d  
n/o.

Dictt & corrected by me

Additional District & Sessions judge,  
3rd court, Paschim Medinipor

A.D.J