

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Present:- Kusumika Dey(Mitra) (WB 00992)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Money Execution No- 37 /2018
CIS – 101 of 2018
CNR NO WBWMO1-009072-2018

Order No- 23
Dated 21-11-2025.

Today is fixed for furnishing assets by the Dhr. Supported by an affidavit,
i.d. N/O. Petitioner/Dhr. files hazira through lawyer.
Petitioner/Dhr. has not been files affidavit regarding furnishing assets.
None move. Hence the case is adjourned today.
Fix-16-03-2026 furnishing assets by the Dhr. supported by an affidavit
i.d. N/O.

Dictt. & Corrected by me,

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Additional District Judge.
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.